11/21/2023 WK4
Booth D/C-(Tuesday)

Teams

D.B.T
Dixon
McBuckets
MOG

32
20

94

15

D.B.T

Uce Juice

Nicholas
Block
Tyler
Delima
J. Bryan
Malvar
Fabian

Bumanglag

TOTALS

Win

N W =

Points
0

(o)}
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46

Referee 1: Ryan
Referee 2: Yale

Loss
3
3
1
2

3 FG Rebs
0 0
1 3
0 3
0 5
0 5
3 6
0 3
2 1
0 0
4 25

www.MenehuneBasketall.com

Twitter: @MenehuneBBallHI

Assists
0

S O O = W O O N

Facebook Fanpage: Menehune Basketball Hawaii

Instagram: @MenehuneBasketballHawaii

Menehune Basketball League

Steals
0
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Game 1

Blocks VS No

0
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22
11

Game 2

0Old Guyz
Showtime
Day Dreamin
Warriors

Warriors

Ali

Jake

TOTALS

Teams Win Loss
3 1
3 1
3 1
0 4

Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks

9 3 8 1 2 1
3 1 1 0 1 0
12 4 6 2 0 0
8 0 2 2 2 0
2 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
5 1 0 0 0 0
39 9 22 5 5 1

Score Keeper: Ben

Time Keeper: Ben

No _ Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks VS No _ Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks

0
86

Chance
Micah

5
10

0
0

4

10

2
0

1
3

0
1

54
11

14 4 4 2 0 0
21 3 3 0 1 0


http://www.MenehuneBasketall.com
https://www.facebook.com/MenehuneBasketballHawaii/
https://twitter.com/MenehuneBBallHI
https://www.instagram.com/menehunebasketballhawaii/

69 Kawika 23 10 1 4

1 Joe 7 1 3 1 1 0 00 3 1 2 0 0 0
3 BIJ 92 0 0 3 0 2 0
5 Kai 26 4 2 1 0 0
7 Buda 8 0 2 0 0 0
9 Pen 11 3 2 2 0 0
TOTALS 67 8 23 6 5 0 TOTALS 48 9 16 3 3 1
Referee 1: Ryan Score Keeper: Ben
Referee 2: Yale Time Keeper: Ben
Game 3
No Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks VS No Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks
4 Karl 12 4 5 0 0 0 1 Brandon
86 Rob 2 0 0 0 0 0 45 Keegan
8 Derek 12 0 3 0 1 0 Ryan 2 0 2 0 0 0
11 Roary 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 A 2 0 6 0 1 0
5 Tai 10 2 2 0 0 0 Adonis 10 0 4 0 0 0
30 0 0 3 1 1 1 95 Jeremiah
00 13 4 3 0 0 0 11 Kalifa 22 1 3 0 0 0
2 Alves 9 1 3 1 0 0
23 Dre 6 2 2 1 0 0
TOTALS 49 10 21 1 2 1 TOTALS 51 2 18 1 0 0
Referee 1: Ryan Score Keeper: Ben
Referee 2: Yale Time Keeper: Ben
Game 4
No MOG Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks VS No Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks

3 Rex 24 Roger 2 0 2 0 0 0
2 0 0 5 1 0 0 21 Kyle 16 2 4 1 0 0



18
8
4  Cordero
14
6
9
12

TOTALS

22
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45
Referee 1: Ryan
Referee 2: Yale
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20 Brandon 8

22 Keanu

119 Cole

20 "Little Bill" - Shaq

00 Sheldon 2

76 Kenny

12 Koa 14

10 Jordan 6
TOTALS 52

Score Keeper: Ben

Time Keeper: Ben
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